TURF ESTABLISHMENT WITH MULCH, TACKIFIERS, AND 

LOAM
8,700 SY

670.0661
REMOVE & RE-SET SINGLE OR DOUBLE MAILBOX 

ASSEMBLIES
71 EA

692. MOBILIZATION 1 U

900.1 REIN. CONC. PC-1 HEADWALL (12" TO 18" DIA. PIPE) 2 U

912. R&R LANDSCAPING 1 LS

1010.2 ASPHALT CEMENT ADJUSTMENT (ALLOWANCE) FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS $15,000.00 $15,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT (SCHEDULE A)

Key to Units:  LF = Linear Feet;  VF = Vertical Feet;  SY = Square Yards;  CY = Cubic Yards;  LS = Lump Sum;  EA = Each

ALLOWANCE

Bid Schedule

2022 Roadway Improvement Project

Base Bid Schedule 

Corinthian Dr, Wilson Street, Gillis Terrace, Tilton Ter, Settlers Ln,